FE
AT
U
R
ES
SP
EC
IF

Load
Speed
(RPM)
Rated
Speed
(RPM)
Rated
Torque
(oz-in)
Peak
Torque
(oz-in)
L
Length
(mm)
BDPG-60-80-12V-3000-R3.6 3.6 833 694 19 417 52.5
BDPG-60-80-12V-3000-R4.25 4.25 706 588 22 417 52.5
BDPG-60-80-12V-3000-R13 13 230 192 65 1389 52.5
BDPG-60-80-12V-3000-R15 15 200 167 75 1389 52.5
BDPG-60-80-12V-3000-R18 18 167 139 90 1389 52.5
BDPG-60-80-12V-3000-R47 47 64 53 222 4166 64.0
BDPG-60-80-12V-3000-R55 55 54 45 264 4166 64.0
BDPG-60-80-12V-3000-R65 65 46 38 306 4166 64.0
BDPG-60-80-12V-3000-R76 76 39 33 361 4166 64.0
BDPG-60-80-12-3000-R168 168 18 15 750 8332 75.5
BDPG-60-80-12-3000-R198 198 15 12 889 8332 75.5
BDPG-60-80-12-3000-R234 234 13 10 1055 8332 75.5
BDPG-60-80-12-3000-R276 276 11 9.0 1236 8332 75.5
BDPG-60-80-12-3000-R326 326 9.2 7.7 1472 8332 75.5
BDPG-60-80 12V-3000-Rxx Types
D
IM
EN

Load
Speed
(RPM)
Rated
Speed
(RPM)
Rated
Torque
(oz-in)
Peak
Torque
(oz-in)
L
Length
(mm)
BDPG-60-80-24V-3000-R3.6 3.6 833 694 19 417 52.5
BDPG-60-80-24V-3000-R4.25 4.25 706 588 22 417 52.5
BDPG-60-80-24V-3000-R13 13 230 192 65 1389 52.5
BDPG-60-80-24V-3000-R15 15 200 167 75 1389 52.5
BDPG-60-80-24V-3000-R18 18 167 139 90 1389 52.5
BDPG-60-80-24V-3000-R47 47 64 53 222 4166 64.0
BDPG-60-80-24V-3000-R55 55 54 45 264 4166 64.0
BDPG-60-80-24V-3000-R65 65 46 38 306 4166 64.0
BDPG-60-80-24V-3000-R76 76 39 33 361 4166 64.0
BDPG-60-80-24-3000-R168 168 18 15 750 8332 75.5
BDPG-60-80-24-3000-R198 198 15 12 889 8332 75.5
BDPG-60-80-24-3000-R234 234 13 10 1055 8332 75.5
BDPG-60-80-24-3000-R276 276 11 9.0 1236 8332 75.5
BDPG-60-80-24-3000-R326 326 9.2 7.7 1472 8332 75.5
Units are in mm